Statistics for Leech Lake Legacy
Through February 28, 2026

Feb
2026
Animals 90
Surrendered to LLL
Transports for LLL 212

& Surrounding Area

Transports for
Other Organizations

Feb
2025

138

Surrenders and Transport

YTD
2026

189

450

YTD
2025

196

346

Medical Care

Total
2025

1,162

2,320

Total
2024

1,191

1,820

Total
2023

1,262

2,166

Total Since
2011

14,754

24,864

1,719

Feb
2026

Spay/Neuter

. 0
Surgeries
Specialty Surgeries 0
Sterling Fund 0
Patients
Wellness Visits 0

Feb
2025

YTD
2026

0

0

YTD
2025

0

0

Total
2025

171

465

Total
2024

141

1

3

718

Total
2023

189

1

4

416

Total Since
2011

4,225
114

298

8,860

0 1

YTD
Wellness Clinics

YTD
Spay/Neuter Clinics

1

YTD

Surender (only)

Events

71

Total

Spay/Neuter Clinics

88

Total
Wellness Clinics

62

Total
Surender (only)
Events



