

Statistics for Leech Lake Legacy

Through February 28, 2026



Surrenders and Transport

	Feb 2026	Feb 2025	YTD 2026	YTD 2025	Total 2025	Total 2024	Total 2023	Total Since 2011
Animals Surrendered to LLL	90	76	189	196	1,162	1,191	1,262	14,754
Transports for LLL & Surrounding Area	212	138	450	346	2,320	1,820	2,166	24,864
Transports for Other Organizations	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1,719
Total Animals Transported	212	138	450	346	2,320	1,820	2,168	26,583

Medical Care

	Feb 2026	Feb 2025	YTD 2026	YTD 2025	Total 2025	Total 2024	Total 2023	Total Since 2011
Spay/Neuter Surgeries	0	0	0	0	171	141	189	4,225
Specialty Surgeries	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	114
Sterling Fund Patients	0	2	0	2	4	3	4	298
Wellness Visits	0	1	24	1	465	718	416	8,860
Total Medical Care Visits	0	3	24	3	640	863	610	13,497

0
YTD
Spay/Neuter Clinics

1
YTD
Wellness Clinics

1
YTD
Surrender (only)
Events

71
Total
Spay/Neuter Clinics

88
Total
Wellness Clinics

62
Total
Surrender (only)
Events